ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1549
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HYDERABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1549-A-2-4340 AYAN AMIJAD

1549-A-2-4343
1549-A-2-4345
1549-A-2-4350
1549-A-2-4356
1549-A-2-4357
1549-A-3-4328
1549-A-3-4332
1549-A-3-4337
1549-A-3-4349
1549-A-3-4354
1549-A-3-4355
1549-A-3-4359
1549-A-3-4360
1549-A-4-4333
1549-A-4-4341
1549-A-4-4346
1549-A-4-4353
1549-A-5-4334
1549-A-5-4338
1549-A-6-4358
1549-A-8-4331
1549-A-8-4344

ZAINAB DUA KAZ|
MURSALEEN

AREEZA BATOOL
LAKSH KUMAR
LOVANIA KUMARI
ARSAL ZAHEER
JAWERIA SHAIKH
SANDHYA KUMARI
ALVEENA NASIR

RIDA ZOHRA
ABDULLAH DAUDPOTA
EEMAN

MUHAMMAD SALEH
ALl SHAN

DUA
SIDRAT-UL-MUNTAHA
SYEDA ZOYA SHAH
ZEESHAN

MEGHNA KUMARI
ABDUL RAUF

LARAIB PANHYAR
MUHAMMAD ROHAAN

THE SMART SCHOOL, IBN-E-SACHAL CAMPUS

FATHER NAME

DR. AMJAD MEMON
NASIR SHAHZAD KAZ|
AYAZ ALI MANGI

NASIR ABBAS SOLANGI
DILEEP KUMAR

DILEEP KUMAR

ZAHEER AHMED

NAEEM AHMED SHAIKH
DILEEP KUMAR
MUHAMMAD NASIR
NAVEED AHMED

YASIR DAUDPOTA
FAROOQ AHMED JAMALI
NIAZ ALl

SHAN MUHAMMAD
ZAFFAR ALI

AYAZ ALI MANGI

SYED GHULAM MUIJTABA SHAH
SHAN MUHAMMAD
DILEEP KUMAR

ABDUL GHANI
MUHAMMAD AMIN PANHYAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
2

2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
6
8
8

OBT. %AGE GRADE
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
78.67% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
78.67% B
73.33% B-
77.78% B
77.78% B
86.67% A-
77.78% B
77.78% B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 23
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